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Market Performance 

Returns are in South African Rands (ZAR)

Local Market Sectors 1 Month YTD 1 Year 3 Years 5 Years 7 Years

JSE Top 40

JSE Mid Cap

JSE Small Cap

FTSE/JSE SA Resources

FTSE/JSE Ind/Financials

FTSE/JSE SA Industrials

-2.37 7.09 6.81 20.41 10.66 10.84

-0.23 3.59 4.60 11.24 3.97 6.04

0.76 3.11 11.75 26.89 7.57 8.27

-12.51 -7.03 -16.05 23.80 19.61 19.03

2.75 7.57 8.78 12.34 2.33 5.87

1.57 14.55 21.50 18.26 7.57 7.81

Local Market Indices 1 Month YTD 1 Year 3 Years 5 Years 7 Years

JSE All Share

JSE SA Listed Property

All Bond Index

STeFI

-2.19 6.50 6.24 19.46 9.76 10.32

-0.72 -1.71 5.09 2.73 -3.62 -2.03

-0.87 2.04 4.93 7.40 7.06 8.97

0.54 1.13 5.70 4.80 5.78 6.27

Returns are in South African Rands (ZAR)

Global Market Indices 1 Month YTD 1 Year 3 Years 5 Years 7 Years

MSCI World

MSCI Emerging Markets

S&P 500

NASDAQ 100

FTSE 100

SSE Composite

Nikkei 225

FSE DAX

US T-Bill 3m

-2.37 4.57 -6.86 10.43 7.43 10.87

-6.48 0.92 -14.91 1.34 -1.50 6.73

-2.44 3.69 -7.69 12.15 9.82 12.90

-0.37 10.26 -14.65 13.40 12.95 17.38

0.07 6.87 -1.11 7.87 2.96 5.65

-1.91 6.35 -13.85 4.68 -1.69 2.03

-4.06 1.95 -10.55 2.88 1.47 7.21

-0.82 9.66 0.32 7.65 1.44 6.75

0.40 0.80 2.91 1.03 1.45 1.25

Returns are in US dollars (USD)

Commodities 1 Month YTD 1 Year 3 Years 5 Years 7 Years

Oil Price Brent Crude
Gold
Platinum
Copper

-0.71 -2.35 -16.93 18.42 4.98 12.86
-5.16 0.60 -4.46 4.26 6.72 5.74
-5.28 -7.76 -10.54 2.97 -0.58 0.49
-3.55 6.96 -9.16 16.00 3.97 7.84

Returns are in US dollars (USD)

Top 10 Shares (Top 60) 1 Month YTD 1 Year 3 Years

MultiChoice Group Ltd Ordinary Shares

Life Healthcare Group Holdings Ltd

Bid Corp Ltd

Reinet Investments SCA

Discovery Ltd

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV

Tiger Brands Ltd

Netcare Ltd

Sanlam Ltd

Investec PLC

6.27 22.80 -3.85 2.00

17.70 20.27 16.46 21.62

15.29 16.11 -10.93 -3.33

10.16 10.89 16.42 5.49

8.51

12.19

21.40

21.93

-5.10

31.50

16.39

14.87

7.79

6.65

9.43

6.88

16.64

7.07

9.38

-4.43

6.71 8.32 41.80 17.79

5.92 9.86 42.29 42.18

Returns are in South African Rand (ZAR)

Bottom 10 Shares (Top 60) 1 Month YTD 1 Year 3 Years

Anglo American Platinum Ltd

Sibanye Stillwater Ltd Ordinary Shares

Gold Fields Ltd

Impala Platinum Holdings Ltd

Anglogold Ashanti Ltd

Sasol Ltd

Anglo American PLC

Northam Platinum Holdings Ltd

African Rainbow Minerals Ltd

Truworths International Ltd

-20.84 -28.61 -53.39 7.04

-18.17 -17.02 -44.99 11.08

-15.47 -5.31 -20.32 24.89

-14.82 -19.53 -37.82 18.81

-14.33 -5.82 -12.96 5.30

-13.71 0.34 -19.99 14.70

-13.08 -4.02 -12.56 30.27

-11.38 -19.20 -39.08 —

-10.35 -11.67 2.69 36.17

-10.28 7.58 8.62 16.99
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